Distributor of STMicroelectronics: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of LM2902HD - IC OPAMP GP 1.3MHZ 14SO
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
STMicroelectronicsSTMicroelectronics
LM2902HDLM2902HD

Datasheet of LM2902HD - IC OPAMP GP 1.3MHZ 14SO
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
LM2902H Ordering information
Doc ID 16486 Rev 1 11/13
5 Ordering information
Table 5. Order codes
Order code
Temperature
range
Package Packing Marking
JLM2902H-CD1
-40° C,
+150° C
Wafer
LM2902HYD(1)
LM2902HYDT(1)
1. Qualified and characterized according to AEC Q100 and Q003 or equivalent, advanced screening
according to AEC Q001 & Q 002 or equivalent.
SO-14
(automotive grade)
Tube or
tape & reel
2902HY
  O
bso
lete Product(
s)
- O
bso
lete Product(
s)
                            12 / 14                            12 / 14
Distributor of STMicroelectronics: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of LM2902HD - IC OPAMP GP 1.3MHZ 14SO
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Revision history LM2902H
12/13 Doc ID 16486 Rev 1
6 Revision history
Table 6. Document revision history
Date Revision Changes